
Lector Schedule  - March - May 2018
2017

Date Time First Lector Second Lector Readings

3-Mar 5:00 PM Michael Anthony Abril Julie Bruns

4-Mar 7:30 AM Matt Wilson John Behl

9:00 AM Kay Komotos Mary Tichy Cycle A Readings at 9am only - Lectionary # 28

11:00 AM Men's ACTS Retreat Men's ACTS Retreat

10-Mar 5:00 PM Brian Wellinghoff Andrew Martine

11-Mar 7:30 AM Lynne Lang Marla Kunz

9:00 AM Randy Krone Angela Bean Cycle A Readings at 9am only - Lectionary # 31

11:00 AM Peter McCall Betty Nordmann

17-Mar 5:00 PM Bob Barrett Edd Jennings

18-Mar 7:30 AM Doug Caldwell Jane Sulze

9:00 AM John Kindschuh Diane Cantwell Cycle A Readings at 9am only - Lectionary # 34 

11:00 AM Martha Broyles Greg Linhares

24-Mar 5:00 PM Charlie Nigh Palm Sunday V Julie Bruns

25-Mar 7:00 AM Mary Lou Bennett V Dennis Buchheit

9:00 AM Roy Mueller V Matt Huggins

11:00 AM Shannon O'Toole Kuhlman V Kevin Stillman

29-Mar 7:00 PM Jonathan Wirth Holy Thursday Melissa Rolfes

30-Mar 3:00 PM Kay Komotos Good Friday V Betty Nordman

31-Mar 8:00 PM Bob Hutcheson The Great Easter Vigil
Mary Tichy Includes Practice 

Ken Mersman Session on Holy Saturday

Jim Temme at 11am

Cindy Traub

1-Apr 7:00 AM Bob Barrett Easter Don Etling

9:00 AM Sharon Hartman Randy Krone

11:00 AM Pete McCall Angela Bean

7-Apr 5:00 PM Edd Jennings Michael Anthony Abril

8-Apr 7:30 AM John Behl Matt Wilson

9:00 AM Maureen Wessels Diane Cantwell

 11:00 AM Jonathan Wirth Martha Broyles

14-Apr 5:00 PM Andrew Martine Bob Hutcheson

15-Apr 7:30 AM Dennis Buchheit Jane Sulze

9:00 AM Cindy Traub John Kindschuh

11:00 AM Greg Linhares Shannon O'Toole Kuhlman

21-Apr 5:00 PM Julie Bruns Brian Wellinghoff

22-Apr 7:30 AM Don Etling Mary Lou Bennett

9:00 AM Ken Mersmann Matt Huggins

11:00 AM Melissa Rolfes Kevin Stillman

28-Apr 5:00 PM Doug Caldwell Bob Barrett

29-Apr 7:30 AM Roy Mueller Paul Reilly

9:00 AM Mary Tichy Matt Wilson

11:00 AM Betty Nordmann Kay Komotos

5-May 5:00 PM Michael Anthony Abril Lynne Lang

6-May 7:30 AM Edd Jennings John Behl

9:00 AM Diane Cantwell Randy Krone

11:00 AM Angela Bean Martha Broyles

12-May 5:00 PM Jim Temme Peter McCall

13-May 7:30 AM Jane Sulze Dennis Buchheit

9:00 AM John Kindschuh Cindy Traub

11:00 AM Shannon O'Toole Kuhlman Maureen Wessels

19-May 5:00 PM Bob Hutcheson Brian Wellinghoff

20-May 7:30 AM Mary Lou Bennett Marla Kunz

9:00 AM Matt Huggins Ken Mersmann

11:00 AM Greg Linhares Andrew Martine

26-May 5:00 PM Paul Reilly Charlie Nigh

27-May 7:30 AM Don Etling Sharon Hartman

9:00 AM Melissa Rolfes Doug Caldwell

11:00 AM Kevin Stillman Roy Mueller



Palm Holy Good Easter 

Sunday Thursday  Friday Vigil Easter

March March March March March March March April April April April April May May May May

St Peter's Lectors 3/4 10/11 17/18 24/25 29 30 31 1st 7/8 14/15 21/22 28/29 5/6 12/13 19/20 26/27

Abril, Michael Anthony 5 (1) 5 (2) 5 (1)

Barrett, Bob 5 (1) 7 (1) 5 (2)

Bean, Angela 9 (2) 11 (2) 11 (1)

Behl, John 7:30 (2) 7:30 (1) 7:30 (2)

Bennett, Mary Lou 7 (1) 7:30 (2) 7:30 (1)

Broyles, Martha 11 (1) 11 (2) 11 (2)

Buchheit, Dennis 7 (2) V 7:30 (1) 7:30 (2)

Bruns, Julie 5 (2) 5 (2) V 5 (1)

Byorth, Paul

Caldwell, Doug 7:30 (1) 5 (1) 9  (2)

Cantwell, Diane 9 (2) 9 (2) 9 (1)

Enslin, Catherine
Etling, Don 7 (2) 7:30 (1) 7:30 (1)

Felling, Joan

Hartman, Sharon 9 (1) 7:30 (2)

Huggins, Matt 9 (2) V 9 (2) 9 (1)

Hutcheson, Bob 8pm 5 (2) 5 (1)

Jennings, Edd 5 (2) 5 (1) 7:30 (1)

Kindschuh, John 9 (1) 9 (2) 9 (1)

Komotos, Kay 9 (1) 3 (1) 11 (2)

Krone, Randy 9 (1) 9 (2) 9 (2)

Kuhlman, Shannon O'Toole 11 (1) 11 (2) 11 (1)

Kunz, Marla 7:30 (2) 7:30 (2)

Lang, Lynne 7:30 (1) 5 (2)

Linhares, Greg 11 (2) 11 (1) 11 (1)

Mannion, Kathy

Martine, Andrew 5 (2) 5 (1) 11 (2)

McCall, Peter 11 (1) 11 (1) 5 (2)

Mersmann, Ken 8pm 9 (1) 9 (2)

Mueller, Roy 9 (1) 7:30 (1) 11 (2)

Nigh, Charles 5 (1) 5 (2)

Nordmann, Betty 11 (2) 3 (2) V 11 (1)

Perry, Bob

Reilly, Paul 7:30 (2) 5 (1)

Rolfes, Melissa 7 (2) 11 (1) 9 (1)

Stilman, Kevin 11 (2) V 11 (2) 11 (1)

Sulze, Jane 7:30 (2) 7:30 (2) 7:30 (1)

Temme, Jim 8pm 5 (1)

Tichy, Mary 9 (2) 8pm 9 (1)

Traub, Cindy 8pm 9 (1) 9 (2)

Wellinghoff, Brian 5 (1) 5 (2) 5 (2)

Wessels, Maureen 9 (1) 11 (2)

Wilson, Matt 7:30 (1) 7:30 (2) 9 (2)

Wirth, Jonathan 7 (1) 11 (1)



St Peter's Lectors Phone Email address 5:00 Vigil 7:30 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM

Abril, Michael Anthony 314-394-2858 breadoflife@gmail.com x

Barrett, Bob 314-965-5520 rbarr2112@sbcglobal.net x

Bean, Angela 314-517-0617 angelapsbean@gmail.com x x x

Behl, John 314-965-3390 jbehl01@earthlink.net x x

Bennett, Mary Lou 314-835-1189 maryloubennett8@gmail.com x

Broyles, Martha 636-207-6894 jbroyles01@earthlink.net x x

Buchheit, Dennis 314-258-2184 dabuchheit@yahoo.com

Bruns, Julie 314-803-7855 juliebruns@sbcglobal.net Primary x x x

Byorth, Paul 314-969-8503 paul@pinionmarc.com x

Caldwell, Doug 314-518-8458 dougcaldwell2@gmail.com

Cantwell, Diane 314-440-3022 marydiane43@gmail.com No x x

Enslin, Catherine 314-984-9916 jenslin@sbcglobal.net x

Etling, Don 314-420-7746 Don.Etling@fleishman.com x

Felling, Joan 314-757-3919 joanfelling7@gmail.com x 1st

Hartman, Sharon 314-822-7047 smhartman@sbcglobal.net

Huggins, Matt 314-630-5090 matt@descocoatings.com No

Hutcheson, Bob 314-821-0325 roberthutcheson@hotmail.com x

Jennings, Edd 314-680-8862 janeddjennings@yahoo.com x x

Kindschuh, John 314-394-1258 john.r.kindschuh@gmail.com x

Komotos, Kay 314-984-0054 kkomotos@outlook.com x x

Krone, Randy 314-965-0059 rlkrone@gmail.com x

Kuhlman, Shannon O'Toole 314-504-6107 shanotoole@hotmail.com Primary

Kunz, Marla 314-821-8153 marlakunz@aol.com No

Lang, Lynne 314-280-3723 underthedove@hotmail.com

Linhares, Greg 573-823-0002 gjlinhares@yahoo.com x

Mannion, Kathy 314-966-4574 jpkcmannion@aol.com x

Martine, Andrew 314 882-7547 armartine@hotmail.com x x

McCall, Peter 760-536-2358 peter.k.mccall@gmail.com x No x x No

Mersmann, Ken 314-803-8502 kenmersmann@yahoo.com x

Mueller, Roy 314-394-0597 royandsuemueller@gmail.com

Nigh, Charles 314-966-2564 cdnigharch@gmail.com

Nordmann, Betty 314-374-3480 efnordmann@sbcglobal.net

Perry, Bob 314-965-0792 324bobperry@sbcglobal.net

Reilly, Paul 314-996-9056 paul@tomreillytraining.com

Rolfes, Melissa 314-909-4843 jmrolfes@prodigy.net

Stilman, Kevin 314-435-6548 kstillman@stpeterkirkwood.org x

Sulze, Jane 314-822-7642 no email x

Temme, Jim 314-822-2602 jim@compendium-partners.com x

Tichy, Mary 314-821-8587 mmtichy@att.net

Traub, Cindy 314-394-1258 cindytraub@gmail.com x

Wellinghoff, Brian 314-882-6204 bwellinghoff@gmail.com x

Wessels, Maureen 314-479-3104 sweetin_brown@yahoo.com

Wilson, Matt 314-774-3161 mpwilson@sbcglobal.net

Wirth, Jonathan 314-580-8335 jonathanwirth@att.net x x Occ
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